:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6702771

Jun 20, 2023 - 10:36 (UTC)

In epoch 209,461 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 109977 - 0.014007168 ETH®
24.29 USD

2 109978 - 0.014022326 ETH®
24.32 USD

3 109979 - 0.014060442 ETH®
24.38 USD

4 109980 - 0.014043917 ETH®
24.35 USD

S 109981 - 0.014052263 ETH®
24.37 USD

6 109982 - 0.014024961 ETH®
24.32 USD

7 109983 - 0.014028096 ETH®
24.33 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/6702771
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/209461
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/109977
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/109978
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/109979
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/109980
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/109981
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/109982
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/109983

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

109984

109985

109986

109993

110015

110044

110045

Validator Id

442109

Amount

- 0.013968401
24.22 USD

- 0.013978089
24.24 USD

- 0.014040804
24.35 USD

- 0.014029561
24.33 USD

- 0.013393736
23.22 USD

- 0.014074071
24.40 USD

- 0.014072807
24.40 USD

- 0.014077338
24.41 USD

- 0.014045173
24.35 USD

Amount

+ 0.035092903
60.86 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/109984
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/109985
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/109986
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/109993
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/110015
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/110034
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/110042
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/110044
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/110045
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/442109

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



