

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 05:41 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>6702771</u>

DATE & TIME Jun 20, 2023 · 10:36 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 209,461 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	109977	- 0.014007168 ETH � 24.29 USD
2	<u>109978</u>	- 0.014022326 ETH � 24.32 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>109979</u>	- 0.014060442 ETH � 24.38 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>109980</u>	- 0.014043917 ETH � 24.35 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>109981</u>	- 0.014052263 ETH � 24.37 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>109982</u>	- 0.014024961 ETH � 24.32 USD
<u>7</u>	109983	- 0.014028096 ETH � 24.33 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>109984</u>	- 0.013968401 ETH � 24.22 USD
9	<u>109985</u>	- 0.013978089 ETH � 24.24 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>109986</u>	- 0.014040804 ETH � 24.35 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>109993</u>	- 0.014029561 ETH � 24.33 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>110015</u>	- 0.013393736 ETH � 23.22 USD
<u>13</u>	110034	- 0.014074071 ETH � 24.40 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>110042</u>	- 0.014072807 ETH � 24.40 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>110044</u>	- 0.014077338 ETH � 24.41 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>110045</u>	- 0.014045173 ETH � 24.35 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	442109	+ 0.035092903 ETH � 60.86 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.